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Anti Ragging Committee

Under the Direction of the Hon’ble Supreme Court of india in SLP No0.24295 of 2006 Dated :

16.05.2007 and in Civil Appeal number 887 if 2009,Dated:08.08.2009, Anti Ragging Committee has been

constituted as below for one Year.

Sr. Name & Designation of Representative Position in E-mail & Mobile No.

No. Committee Committee

1. Prof.v.D.Ambalgi Head Of Chairman Azadsolapur@gmail.com,7020276446

Institution e .

2s Mr.Chavan R.A. Police Member Chavanra@gmail.com

3: Mr.Santosh Udgiri. Journalist Member Santosh244@gmail.com 7

4. Ms.N.Yatgiri. Non Govt. Member nyatgiri@gmail.com,9730630987 —

Organization

5. Mrs.Nadaf F.B. H.0.D Member Farida.rehana.nadaf@gmail.com,8421548455 -

6. Mr.Halole S.S. H.0.D Member shivrajhalole@gmail.com,9561610087

7. Mr.Girgaonkar A.J. H.0.D Member azharudding@gmail.com,9975272442

8. Mrs.Shaikh A.A. H.0.D Member Aamreen28@gmail.com,9823588417 7

9. Mr.Patel S.A.R. Non-Teaching Member Shabbirpatel@gmail.com,9730632380

10. Mr.Najeer Shaikh. Parents Member najeershaikh@gmail.com,7020276446

11. Mr.Shaikh Affan.S Student Member As0037376@gmail.com,7385089111

12. Mr.Jodmote Laxmikant | Student Member Jodmotelaxmikant122@gmail.com,7821960186 B
S

13. Mr.Khan Zaid Jameel Student Member Khanzaid10023@gmail.com,8484806294

14. Ms.Sayyed Shanoor | Student Member Shanoor786sayyed@gmail.com,9822786196 -
Jameer

15. Ms.Nadaf ibthisam Arra Student Member Javeedmulla357@gmail.com,8095698415

16. Ms.Sneha Kisansing | Student Member Snehabadiwale0225@gmail.com,8999883140
Badiwale
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